
LOT 6 & PT OF LOT 5
IN OR 2461/1317
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

EVANS RITA L REV LIV TRUST/EVANS RITA L TRUSTEE
228 CLAREMORE DRIVE
WOODSTOCK, GA 30188

00-00-30-021L-0006-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

03/13/2024 MLU

03/18/2020 DJA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
2

269,706
8,679

250,000
528,385
37,152

491,233
0

491,233
528,385

0

446,575

2461/1317 5/14/2021 WD Q I 01 528,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALVISBURG LORI A

EVANS RITA L REVOCA

2183/0386 3/12/2018 WD Q I 02 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKS ELIZABETH MARIE

SALVISBURG LORI A
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B983506 NEW CONSTR 90,612 04/08/1998

HX Base Yr

2995 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,985 123.5192 154.40 306,484 1998 1998 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1646

BAS 1,646 100 1,646 223,645

FGR 506 55 278 37,772

FOP 35 30 10 1,359

FSP 117 40 47 6,386

PTO 72 5 4 544

2,376 1,985 269,706

BAS=[YR=1998] W39 PTO=[YR=1998] N8 W9 S8 FSP=[YR=1998] S13 E9
N13 W9 $ E9 $ S13 W9 S26 E3  D2 R2  E4  U2 R2  E2
FOP=[YR=1909] E7 N5 W7 S5 $ N5 E13 FGR=[YR=1998] S25 E6 S1
E10 N1 E6 N22 W18 N3 W4 $ E4 S3 E18 N37 $ .

BAS
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13

9

26

3
2.9

4
2.9
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5

13
4
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PTO
1998

8

9

8

9

FSP
1998

13

9

13

9

FOP
19097

5
7

5

FGR
1998

25

6
10

6

22

18
3

4

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 81 2,835

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 1,147.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 75 5,592

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 9 8 72.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 1998 1998 3 20 252

8,679

1 000100 C SFR 0 0003 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


